
No. 117 2715 

THE 
NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Published by Authority 

WELLINGTON: THURSDAY, 13 DECEMBER 1973 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment Title or Subject-matter Serial 
Number 

Section 1(2), Accident Compensation Act 
1972 and section 1(3), Accident Com
pensation Amendment Act (No.2) 
1973 

Accident Compensation Act Commencement Order 1973/290 
(No.2) 1973 

Accident Compensation Act 1972 .. Accident Compensation Earners' Scheme Levies Order 
1973 

Section 1(2), Broadcasting Act 1973 
Sections 325 and 410, Municipal Corpora

tions Act 1954 
Section 34, Decimal Currency Act 1964 

Broadcasting Act Commencement Order 1973 
Christchurch City (Information Centre) Regulations 

1973 
Coinage Regulations 1967, Amendment No.4 

1973/291 

1973/292 
1973/293 

1973/294 

Date 
of 

Enactment 

10/12/73 

10/12/73 

10/12/73 
10/12/73 

10/12/73 

Price 
(postage 

Free) 

5c 

15c 

5c 
5c 

5c 

Copies can be purchased from the Government Publications Bookshops-State Advances Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344), 
Auckland 1; Barton Street (p.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (private Bag), Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (p.O. Box 1721), 
Christchurch 1; T. and G. Insurance Building, Princes Street (p.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies 
may be ordered by quoting serial number. 
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