

## NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Published by Authority

WELLINGTON: THURSDAY, 13 DECEMBER 1973

## Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

Pursuant to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:				
Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Price (Postage Free)
Section 1(2), Accident Compensation Act 1972 and section 1(3), Accident Com- pensation Amendment Act (No. 2) 1973	Accident Compensation Act Commencement Order (No. 2) 1973	1973/290	10/12/73	5c
Accident Compensation Act 1972	Accident Compensation Earners' Scheme Levies Order 1973	1973/291	10/12/73	15c
Section 1(2), Broadcasting Act 1973	Broadcasting Act Commencement Order 1973	1973/292	10/12/73	5c
Sections 325 and 410, Municipal Corporations Act 1954	Christchurch City (Information Centre) Regulations 1973	1973/293	10/12/73	5c
Section 34, Decimal Currency Act 1964	Coinage Regulations 1967, Amendment No. 4	1973/294	10/12/73	5c

Copies can be purchased from the Government Publications Bookshops—State Advances Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344), Auckland 1; Barton Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), Christchurch 1; T. and G. Insurance Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial number.

A. R. SHEARER, Government Printer.